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Futura 2. Edition
Triesen, 15.3.2025

Wettkampf 21 Mädchen, 400m Freistil 12 Jahre
15.03.2025 - 12:20 Rangliste
Punkte: FINA 2023

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

1. CAVEGN, Gianna 13 SC Chur 5:01.32 452
50m: 33.05 33.05 150m: 1:47.93 38.16 250m: 3:05.69 39.28 350m: 4:24.29 39.05

100m: 1:09.77 36.72 200m: 2:26.41 38.48 300m: 3:45.24 39.55 400m: 5:01.32 37.03

2. NATTER, Laura 13 Yps 5:11.26 410
50m: 33.57 33.57 150m: 1:51.59 40.01 250m: 3:12.36 40.03 350m: 4:32.78 40.40

100m: 1:11.58 38.01 200m: 2:32.33 40.74 300m: 3:52.38 40.02 400m: 5:11.26 38.48

3. LITVIN, Vasylyna 13 Yps 5:18.86 381
50m: 35.99 35.99 150m: 1:58.19 41.51 250m: 3:19.25 40.13 350m: 4:39.43 40.17

100m: 1:16.68 40.69 200m: 2:39.12 40.93 300m: 3:59.26 40.01 400m: 5:18.86 39.43

4. MÜLLER, Davina 13 Scrh 5:22.07 370
50m: 34.90 34.90 150m: 1:54.83 40.73 250m: 3:18.13 41.43 350m: 4:41.38 41.83

100m: 1:14.10 39.20 200m: 2:36.70 41.87 300m: 3:59.55 41.42 400m: 5:22.07 40.69

5. SCHMID, Nea 13 Scfg 5:23.11 366
50m: 35.95 35.95 150m: 1:57.36 40.96 250m: 3:20.22 41.08 350m: 4:43.71 41.78

100m: 1:16.40 40.45 200m: 2:39.14 41.78 300m: 4:01.93 41.71 400m: 5:23.11 39.40

6. ANDREOLI, Elena 13 SC Chur 5:25.20 359
50m: 36.80 36.80 150m: 1:58.99 41.60 250m: 3:22.80 42.26 350m: 4:45.31 41.18

100m: 1:17.39 40.59 200m: 2:40.54 41.55 300m: 4:04.13 41.33 400m: 5:25.20 39.89

7. SCHENKER, Jael 13 Schwimmverein St.Gallen-Witten 5:30.47 342
50m: 37.42 37.42 150m: 2:02.71 43.01 250m: 3:28.31 42.88 350m: 4:51.04 40.93

100m: 1:19.70 42.28 200m: 2:45.43 42.72 300m: 4:10.11 41.80 400m: 5:30.47 39.43

8. TRACHSEL, Liz 13 Scsh 5:35.12 328
50m: 37.92 37.92 150m: 2:03.34 43.34 250m: 3:28.65 42.41 350m: 4:54.49 43.15

100m: 1:20.00 42.08 200m: 2:46.24 42.90 300m: 4:11.34 42.69 400m: 5:35.12 40.63

9. MILJANOVIC, Josephina 13 Scfg 5:38.69 318
50m: 37.17 37.17 150m: 2:02.66 43.47 250m: 3:28.81 43.16 350m: 4:55.47 44.01

100m: 1:19.19 42.02 200m: 2:45.65 42.99 300m: 4:11.46 42.65 400m: 5:38.69 43.22

10. D'ADDARIO, Valentina 13 Scsh 5:41.07 311
50m: 39.26 39.26 150m: 2:07.22 44.11 250m: 3:35.06 43.44 350m: 5:01.68 42.94

100m: 1:23.11 43.85 200m: 2:51.62 44.40 300m: 4:18.74 43.68 400m: 5:41.07 39.39

11. SCROB, Rebeca 13 Flos 5:44.73 302
50m: 39.45 39.45 150m: 2:05.35 43.23 250m: 3:32.28 44.01 350m: 5:01.58 44.96

100m: 1:22.12 42.67 200m: 2:48.27 42.92 300m: 4:16.62 44.34 400m: 5:44.73 43.15

12. KLAK, Eline 13 Scfg 5:52.73 281
50m: 36.84 36.84 150m: 2:04.67 44.70 250m: 3:34.18 45.41 350m: 5:06.05 46.56

100m: 1:19.97 43.13 200m: 2:48.77 44.10 300m: 4:19.49 45.31 400m: 5:52.73 46.68

13. LONIC, Hana 13 Scsh 6:02.04 260
50m: 39.94 39.94 150m: 2:10.55 46.41 250m: 3:43.89 46.78 350m: 5:18.52 47.08

100m: 1:24.14 44.20 200m: 2:57.11 46.56 300m: 4:31.44 47.55 400m: 6:02.04 43.52

14. PALAIA, Stella Sophia 13 SC Chur 6:10.63 243
50m: 43.71 43.71 150m: 2:22.19 49.71 250m: 3:55.20 45.98 350m: 5:28.34 45.93

100m: 1:32.48 48.77 200m: 3:09.22 47.03 300m: 4:42.41 47.21 400m: 6:10.63 42.29

15. MEILI, Seraina 13 Scfg 6:11.10 242
50m: 40.41 40.41 150m: 2:14.14 46.67 250m: 3:49.16 47.08 350m: 5:26.49 49.13

100m: 1:27.47 47.06 200m: 3:02.08 47.94 300m: 4:37.36 48.20 400m: 6:11.10 44.61

16. AERNI, Lara 13 SC Chur 6:15.40 233
50m: 40.74 40.74 150m: 2:15.58 48.72 250m: 3:51.38 47.45 350m: 5:28.79 48.01

100m: 1:26.86 46.12 200m: 3:03.93 48.35 300m: 4:40.78 49.40 400m: 6:15.40 46.61

17. WOODTLI, Tamina 13 Rhy Swimming 6:35.82 199
50m: 45.43 45.43 150m: 2:28.52 51.50 250m: 4:09.70 51.13 350m: 5:52.05 51.28

100m: 1:37.02 51.59 200m: 3:18.57 50.05 300m: 5:00.77 51.07 400m: 6:35.82 43.77
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18. BERGER, Emily 13 Yps 6:49.53 180
50m: 41.95 41.95 150m: 2:26.34 52.68 250m: 4:14.25 54.44 350m: 6:01.48 53.69

100m: 1:33.66 51.71 200m: 3:19.81 53.47 300m: 5:07.79 53.54 400m: 6:49.53 48.05

19. SCHACHT, Tjalda 13 Rhy Swimming 6:51.16 178
50m: 47.32 47.32 150m: 2:33.43 52.80 250m: 4:17.78 51.66 350m: 6:01.93 51.10

100m: 1:40.63 53.31 200m: 3:26.12 52.69 300m: 5:10.83 53.05 400m: 6:51.16 49.23

20. KREMENOVIC, Serafina Ana 13 Scrh 6:58.23 169
50m: 44.35 44.35 150m: 2:31.75 54.68 250m: 4:18.59 51.86 350m: 6:08.98 55.55

100m: 1:37.07 52.72 200m: 3:26.73 54.98 300m: 5:13.43 54.84 400m: 6:58.23 49.25

21. NOVIKOVA, Vera 13 Scsh 7:01.06 165
50m: 46.78 46.78 150m: 2:33.75 54.09 250m: 4:22.46 53.58 350m: 6:11.87 53.68

100m: 1:39.66 52.88 200m: 3:28.88 55.13 300m: 5:18.19 55.73 400m: 7:01.06 49.19

22. PIRATHEEPAN, Iniya 13 Schwimmverein St.Gallen-Witten 7:09.54 156
50m: 45.52 45.52 150m: 2:32.07 54.64 250m: 4:23.72 56.20 350m: 6:17.56 57.73

100m: 1:37.43 51.91 200m: 3:27.52 55.45 300m: 5:19.83 56.11 400m: 7:09.54 51.98

23. LORENZ, Sara 13 Scsh 7:47.98 120
50m: 48.07 48.07 150m: 2:48.86 1:02.27 250m: 4:52.11 1:00.74 350m: 6:51.71 58.97

100m: 1:46.59 58.52 200m: 3:51.37 1:02.51 300m: 5:52.74 1:00.63 400m: 7:47.98 56.27


